Country First Name Last Name Email Address Affiliation Title
Cook Islands Siai Taylor siai.taylor@cookislands.gov.ck Government of the Cook Islands Foreign Affairs Officer, Ministry of Foreign Affairs and
Cook Islands Ngatokotoru Puna nga.puna@cookislands.gov.ck National Environment Services Director
Cook Islands Vavia Tangatataia vavia.tangatataia@cookislands.gov.ck National Environment Services Manager, Advisory & Compliance Division
Cook Islands Temarama Anguna temarama.anguna@cookislands.gov.ck [Ministry of Agriculture Secretary
Cook Islands Elizabeth Munro elizabeth.munro@cookislands.gov.ck National Environment Service Manager - Island Futures Division
Cook Islands Diane Puna diane.puna@cookislands.gov.ck Ministry of Infrastrcuture Secretary
Cook Islands Louisa Karika louisa.karika@cookislands.gov.ck National Environment Service Deputy Director
Cook Islands Kate McKessar k.mckessar@tiscookislands.org Te Ipukarea Society Incorporated Project Officer
Cook Islands Keutekarakia Mataroa keu.mataroa@outlook.com Cook Islands Civil Society Organisation |Executive Committee Member - Vice President
Fiji Solo Mara smarald09@gmail.com Embassy of Fiji Ambassador
Fiji Joshua Wycliffe joshua.wycliffe@govnet.gov.fj Ministry of Waterways & Environment|Permanent Secretary
Fiji Sandeep Singh Singhsk@govnet.gov.fj Ministry of Waterways & Environment|Director
Fiji Sainimili Bulai sainimili.bulai@environment.gov.fj Ministry of Waterways & Environment|Senior Environment Officer
Fiji Michelle Baleikanacea m.baleikanacea@environment.gov.fj Ministry of Waterways & Environment|Technical Officer Il Resource Management Unit
Fiji Alisi Rabukawaqga alisirabukawaga@gmail.com Coral Reef Alliance Manager Fiji Program
Indonesia Laksmi Dhewanthi Idhewanthi@gmail.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry  [Sr. Advisor to the Minister
Indonesia Noni Eko Rahayu noni.erahayu2 @gmail.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry  |Section Head of Multilateral Cooperation
Indonesia Reno Djuhriansyah renoarif.pslb3@gmail.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry [Section Head of Development
Indonesia Dwi Prabowo Yug|Suseno dwiprab@gmail.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry  |Section Head of Protected Forest Management
Indonesia Wisnu Murti wisnumrt@yahoo.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry  [Section Head, Climate Change Negotiation & Facilitatic
Indonesia Ikeu Sri Rejeki ikeusrirejeki2013@gmail.com Ministry of Environment & Forestry  |Analyst, Biodiversity Conservation
Indonesia | Gede Sughiarta gde.sugiarta@gmail.com Wisnu Foundation Program Manager
Indonesia Pantoro Tri Kuswardono torry@perkumpulanpikul.org Pikul Executive Director
Kiribati Taare Aukitino secretary@melad.gov.ki Ministry of Environment, Lands and AgSecretary
Kiribati Nenenteiti Teariki - Ruatu nenenteitit@environment.gov.ki Ministry of Environment, Lands, and A¢Director
Kiribati Teaaro Otiuea ddald@melad.gov.ki Ministry of Environment, Lands, and AdDeputy Director
Kiribati Raurenti Bwebwetaake r.owebwetaake@melad.gov.ki Ministry of Environment, Lands, and AdLands Management Officer
Kiribati Rikiaua Takeke rtakeke@yahoo.com Kiribati Local Government Association [Chief Executive Officer
Marshall Islands Samuel Clarence clarancesam@gmail.com Office of Environmental Planning & PolDirector
Marshall Islands Walter Myazoe wmyazoe@gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources & Deputy Secretary
Marshall Islands Kirsten Maddison kirstenlmaddison@gmail.com Office of Environmental Planning & Po|Climate Change Coordinator
Marshall Islands Laitia Tamata directormicngo@gmail.com Marshal Islands Council of Non-GoverrExecutive Director
Micronesia Jeem Lippwe jeemer9er6@gmail.com Government of FSM Deputy Permanent Representative
Micronesia Cynthia Ehmes climate@mail.fm FSM National Government Assistant Secretary
Micronesia Rosalinda Yatilman ryatilman@gmail.com FSM National Government FSM Ridge to Reef Project Manager
Micronesia Christina G.K. Fillmed cfillmed2@gmail.com Yap State Government Executive Director
Micronesia Blair P. Charley charleyblair@gmail.com Kosrae State Government Executive Director
Micronesia Dave Mathias dave.mathias@fsmrd.fm Department of Resources and Develop|Marine Conservation Management Specialist




Micronesia Santiago Jr Joab livelihoods@ourmicronesia.org Micronesia Conservation Trust Livelihood Project Manager
Micronesia Eugene Joseph eujoseph925@gmail.com Conservation Society of Pohnpei Executive Director

Nauru Reagan Moses reagan.mose@gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment Director Climate Change

Nauru Peter Jacob peterjacob.nhc@gmail.com Government of Nauru Chief of Staff

Nauru Berilyn Jeremiah berilyn.jeremiah@gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment  [Secretary

Nauru Bryan Star bryanstar007 @gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment Director

Nauru Ricky Starr starrricky0@gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment  [Ozone Officer

Nauru Grace Garabwan grace.garabwan@gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment |Waste Manager

Nauru Remick Scotty scottyremik@gmail.com Commerce Industry & Environment  [Project Officer

Nauru Haseldon Buraman haseldon@gmail.com EcoNauru Foundation Director

Niue Haden Talagi haden.talagi@mail.gov.nu Department of Environment Director

Niue Heileen-Annette |Togiamana heileen.togiamana@mail.gov.nu Government of Niue Senior External Affairs Officer

Niue Huggard Tongatule Huggard.Tongatule@mail.gov.nu Department of Environment Biodiversity and Conservation Officer
Niue Felicia Pihigia Talagi annaioabo74@gmail.com Government of Niue Director

Niue Victoria Kalauni kalaposs4@gmail.com Hio Cafe Owner/Manager

Niue Alana Richmond-Rex omatafua@gmail.com Oma Tafua President

Palau Dolmii Remeliik kedarm26@gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Project Manager

Palau Zena Rengulbai eqgpb.outreach@gmail.com Environmental Quality Protection Boar|Compliance Specialist

Palau Keith Mesebeluu keithmesebeluu@gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Project Coordinator

Palau Emmilou Manabat emkmanabat@gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Project Officer

Palau Bridge Thomas ouroceanpalau@gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Project Coordinator

Palau Roxanne Blesam egpb@palaunet.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Executive Officer

Palau Gwen Sisior gsisior07 @gmail.com Ministry of Natural Resources, Environ|Senior Projects Manager

Palau llebrang Olkeriil iolkeriil@picrc.org Palau International Coral Reef Center [Aquarium Director

Palau Lolita Gibbons-Decherong |pcs@palauconservation.org Palau Conservation Society Program Manager, Conservation & Protected Areas
PNG Gunther Joku jokugunther@yahoo.com Conservation and Environment Protect Managing Director

PNG Ben Ruli bnrl558 @gmail.com UNDP Small Grants Programme Indigenous Peoples Fellow

PNG Willie Kerenga williekerenga@rocketmail.com United Nauro-Gor Inc. Programme Manager

Philippines Lourdes Wagan Icwagan04@gmail.com Department of Environment and Natur|Director

Philippines Diane Gail Maharjan Djllanto@neda.gov.ph National Economic and Development AAssistant Director

Philippines Elma Eleria elma_eleria@yahoo.com Department of Environment and Natur|Project Evaluation Officer IV
Philippines Ma. Alma Segui ampsegui@yahoo.com Department of Environment and Natur{Development Management Officer I
Philippines Carygine Isaac CVisaac@neda.gov.ph National Economic and Development ASenior Economic Development Specialist
Philippines Contreras Samuel sammycontreras@yahoo.com Bureau of Soils and Water Managemer|{Chief Agriculturist

Philippines Romell Antonio |Cuenca racuenca.ccc@gmail.com Climate Change Commission Deputy Executive Director
Philippines Consolacion Crisostomo consolacioncrisostomo@yahoo.com Environmental Management Bureau [Planning Officer V

Philippines Armida Andres nenengandres@yahoo.com.au Biodiveristy Management Bureau Assistant Director

Philippines George Banez george.banez@gmail.com 1962 Project Consultant

Philippines Oliver Agoncillo oagoncillo@fpe.ph Foundation for the Philippine Environn{Executive Director

Samoa Alloaiga Elisaia feturi@samoanymission.ws Samoa Government Ambassador/Permanent Representative




Samoa Ulu Bismarck Crawley bismarck.crawley@mnre.gov.ws Ministry of Natural Resources & EnviroChief Executive Officer

Samoa Anne Rasmussen anne.rasmussen@mnre.gov.ws Ministry of Natural Resources & Enviro|Assistant CEO

Samoa Felisita Tala Heather filisita.heather@mnre.gov.ws Ministry of Natural Resources & EnvirglAssistant Chief Executive Officer

Solomon Islands Robert Sisilo rsisilo@solomons.com Permanent Mission of Solomon IslanddAmbassador & Permanent Representative
Solomon Islands Chanel Iroi c.iroi@met.gov.sb Solomon Islands Government Undersecretary - Technical

Solomon Islands Ethel Frances Ethel.Frances@sig.gov.sb Solomon Islands Government Permanent Secretary

Solomon Islands Hudson Kauhiona hkhiona@gmail.com Ministry of Environment, Climate Chan|Director Climate Change Division
Solomon Islands Josef Hurutarau jhurutarau@gmail.com Ministry of Environment, Climate Chan[Deputy Director Conservation

Solomon Islands Michael Otoara |Ha'apio mhaapio@gmail.com University of South Pacific Researcher

Timor-Leste Joao Carlos Soares soaresjoaocarlos@ymail.com Government of Timor-Leste Director General of Environment
Timor-Leste Merita de Jesus |Marques meritadejesus_marques@yahoo.com FEEO Director

Tonga Atelaite Lupe Matoto lupe.matoto@gmail.com Ministry of Meteorology, Energy, Infor|{Director of Environment

Tonga Tahirih Hokafonu thokafonu@environment.gov.to Ministry of Meteorology, Energy, Infor|Principal Conservation Officer

Tonga Mele Masi mafileo.masi@gmail.com Ministry of Meteorology, Energy, Infor{Chief Environmentalist, Waste Management & Pollutic
Tonga Mele Fa'anunu lucyfaanunul5@gmail.com Ministry of Meteorology, Energy, Infor|Officer in Charge

Tonga Luisa Taunga luisaetuate1784@gmail.com Ministry of Meteorology, Energy, Infor|Officer in Charge

Tonga Siotame Havea drewhavea@mac.com Civil society Forum of Tonga Board Chair

Tuvalu Soseala Tinilau butchersn@gmail.com Government of Tuvalu Director of Environment

Tuvalu Savali Fatoga savaliamasone@gmail.com Government of Tuvalu Senior Adviser, UN Division

Tuvalu Tilia Tima tilia.tima@gmail.com Government of Tuvalu Biodiversity Officer

Tuvalu Reuben Kausea pelekausea@gmail.com Government of Tuvalu Assistant Environment Officer

Tuvalu Melei Melei mmelei00@gmail.com Tuvalu National Youth Council President

Vanuatu Donna Kalfatak dkmoli@gmail.com Dept of Environment Protection & Con|Director

Vanuatu Jerette Johnety jjerette@vanuatu.gov.vu Government of Vanuatu UN Desk Officer

Vanuatu Godfrey Bome gbome@vanuatu.gov.vu Dept of Forests Manager, Forestry Operations

Vanuatu Puliane Basil pbasil@vanuatu.gov.vu Dept of Climate Change Climate Change Adaptation & Disaster Risk Manageme
Vanuatu Mathias Bulewak wakin2010@gmail.com Dept of Agriculture Information Officer

Vanuatu Shirley Abraham shirleya.koble@gmail.com Kolisen Blong Leftemap Edukesen Ms
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